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Agbeve, Wendy S 
7031 Trek Way 
Gainesville, VA 20155-3305

1.Kingfisher Systems Inc 
2.Unknown 
3.Falls Church, VA

03/24/2014 $15.00 $15.00

Ansell, Mary M 
3332 Taylor Spring Ln 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-2242

1.Harrisonburg Nissan 
2.Controller 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

03/21/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Arthur, Robert S 
114 3rd St NE 
Washington, DC 20002-7314

1.Deloitte 
2.Consultant 
3.Arlington, VA

01/28/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Birns, Kevin D 
11413 Twining Ln 
Potomac, MD 20854-1860

1.NeoSystems Corp 
2.Financial Systems Consultant 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

03/14/2014 $10.00 $10.00

Bish, Charles A 
1058 Leigh Mill Rd 
Great Falls, VA 22066-2325

1.Burdette Smith & Bish, LLC 
2.Partner 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/23/2014 $50.00 $50.00

Bowen, John G 
12906 Grendon Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23113-2677

1.John G. Bowen & Company, LLC 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Midlothian, VA

03/06/2014 $5.00 $5.00

Bowman, Alexander  
3012 Hemlock Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24014-3210

1.Anderson & Reed, LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.Roanoke, VA

03/05/2014 $100.00 $100.00

Bredehoft, Audrey J 
29 Joice St 
Apt 1 
San Francisco, CA 94108-2321

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.San Francisco, CA

03/30/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Bridwell, Charles R 
21326 Capri Ave 
Abingdon, VA 24211-6076

1.Charles Bridwell, CPA & Associates, PC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Gate City, VA

03/27/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Chandler, Alice E 
3567 Greenhill Dr 
Martinsville, VA 24112-8608

1.Unknown 
2.Administrator 
3.Martinsville, VA

03/21/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Cochran, Robert J 
2730 Queenswood Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6412

1.Longwood University 
2.Acctg. Educator Key Contact 
3.Farmville, VA

03/17/2014 $50.00 $50.00

Coley, J Phillip  
 
, NA 

1.Coley, Eubank & Company, PC 
2.General Partner 
3.Lynchburg, VA

02/24/2014 $100.00 $100.00
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Cooper, Martha S 
1013 River Forest Pl 
Martinsville, VA 24112-5515

1.Martha S Cooper, CPA 
2.Owner 
3.Martinsville, VA

01/16/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Einhorn, Martin A 
1365 Botetourt Gdns 
Norfolk, VA 23517-2203

1.Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer 
2.Managing Partner 
3.Norfolk, VA

01/16/2014 $200.00 $200.00

Ford, Lawrence W 
11401 N Wedgemont Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-4801

1.Internal Revenue Service 
2.Appeals Team Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

02/17/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Forehand, Jerry L 
809 Maple Forest Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7566

1.Va. Investors 
2.CFO 
3.Norfolk, VA

03/20/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Gartman, Margaret W 
 
PO Box 6147 
Suffolk, VA 23433-0147

1.The Gartman Letter, L.C. 
2.President / CEO 
3.Suffolk, VA

03/24/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Geiger, William P 
213 London Rd 
Hendersonville, NC 28739-7017

1.Unknown 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Hendersonville, NC

03/20/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Hegner, Blaine W 
3614 Willoughby Point Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22033-1430

1.Dixon Hughes Goodman LLP 
2.Partner 
3.McLean, VA

01/06/2014 $100.00 $100.00

Hobart, John S 
62 Cherokee Rd 
Hampton, VA 23661-3502

1.SKF Lubrication Systems, Inc 
2.Controller 
3.Hampton, VA

03/29/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Horton, Linda O 
708 Pebble Quay 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-2022

1.Amerigroup Corporation 
2.Vice President - Budgeting & Forecast 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

01/19/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Humphries, Kevin D 
558 S Main St 
PO Box 1226 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-5817

1.PBMares, LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

03/27/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Hunt, William E 
109 Oakwood Pl 
Lynchburg, VA 24503-2035

1.Cherry Bekaert LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.Lynchburg, VA

02/05/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Kilmer, Andrea M 
801 Costa Grande Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6428

1.ESG Companies 
2.CFO 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

03/28/2014 $35.00 $35.00
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Kuehl, H. William  
11454 Barrington Bridge Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-1752

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Richmond, VA

03/05/2014 $100.00 $100.00

Latella, Joseph J 
5324 Ravensworth Rd 
Springfield, VA 22151-2519

1.Unknown 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

03/14/2014 $20.00 $20.00

Layser, Robert C 
5111 Woodmire Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22311-1317

1.Robert C. Layser, CPA 
2.Unknown 
3.Alexandria, VA

03/04/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Lewis, Deborah L 
4280 Country Squire Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22032-1610

1.New York Life Insurance Company 
2.Financial Services Professional 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/13/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Mattox, Samuel  
5806 Fox Briar Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6357

1.Strange's Florist, Greenhouse & Garden Center 
2.General Ledger Accountant 
3.Richmond, VA

01/13/2014 $10.00 $10.00

Njai, Mary  
5527 Sacramento Mews Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22309-1589

1.Catholic University 
2.Clinical Assistant Professor 
3.Washington, DC

01/19/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Nutter, Sarah E 
12612 Builders Rd 
Herndon, VA 20170-2923

1.George Mason University 
2.Educator 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/20/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Ostasiewski, Christine L 
1637 Pinedale Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-1288

1.US Oncology 
2.Controller 
3.Norfolk, VA

03/27/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Pabalan, Maruja E 
504 Hunts Pointe Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-1900

1.EDMARS & Associates, CPA LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Chesapeake, VA

03/21/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Pender, Sue X 
8248 Highland St 
Manassas, VA 20110-3616

1.SNP Accounting Services, LLC 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Manassas, VA

03/06/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Quinn, Joseph M 
501 Cohee Rd 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5654

1.comScore, Inc 
2.Controller 
3.Reston, VA

03/31/2014 $10.00 $10.00

Ransom, Robin A 
10300 Bealeton Ct 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5148

1.CommonWealth Commercial Partners 
2.CFO 
3.Glen Allen, VA

03/28/2014 $35.00 $35.00
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Ransom, Robin A 
10300 Bealeton Ct 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5148

1.CommonWealth Commercial Partners 
2.CFO 
3.Glen Allen, VA

03/28/2014 $35.00 $70.00

Ray, Anne S 
6 Tamarisk Quay Apt I 
Hampton, VA 23666-7009

1.Service Disabled Contracting Group 
2.Controller 
3.Norfolk, VA

03/21/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Romer, Gary E 
4510 Cox Rd Ste 200 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3394

1.Dixon Hughes Goodman LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Glen Allen, VA

01/16/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Rondon, Larisa G 
6302 Gentele Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22310-3108

1.DRI Commercial Management Company 
2.Building Manager 
3.Silver Spring, MD

03/25/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Rosengarth, Tom E 
276 Comfort Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-8000

1.Bridgewater College 
2.Accounting Contact 
3.Bridgewater, VA

03/11/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Rowe, Timothy J 
4532 Vest Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3902

1.Norfolk Southern Corporation 
2.Dispute 
3.Roanoke, VA

01/10/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Schwarz, Jayne E 
20857 Wheelock Dr 
North Ft Myers, FL 33917-7785

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.North Ft Myers, FL

03/21/2014 $10.00 $10.00

Shepherd, James M 
5204 Watercrest Pl 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2563

1.Verus Financial Partners 
2.Chairman 
3.Richmond, VA

03/20/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Shepherd, James M 
5204 Watercrest Pl 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2563

1.Verus Financial Partners 
2.Chairman 
3.Richmond, VA

03/25/2014 $100.00 $135.00

Siebel, Craig R 
2468 Kerr Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-6581

1.Hall Automotive, LLC Hampton Roads Finance 
Company 
2.Unknown 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

02/28/2014 $35.00 $35.00

Slizewski, Andrew J 
709 Coquina Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-6292

1.Andrew J. Slizewski, CPA 
2.Unknown 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

03/03/2014 $15.00 $15.00

Smith, David H 
6986 Corte Langosta 
Carlsbad, CA 92009-6094

1.Life Technologies Corporation 
2.Vice President, Treasury & Tax 
3.Carlsbad, CA

01/04/2014 $25.00 $25.00
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Smith, Katherine D 
2236 Tanglewood Trl 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2130

1.US Oncology 
2.Controller 
3.Norfolk, VA

03/27/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Solimini-Beck, Meryl Ann  
21576 Lefevre Inn Dr 
Broadlands, VA 20148-5057

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Broadlands, VA

03/20/2014 $15.00 $15.00

Struble, Martha M 
5614 Powell Grove Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6326

1.MeadWestvaco 
2.Process Manager, Record to Report 
3.Richmond, VA

03/17/2014 $25.00 $25.00

Tilley, Henry C 
45577 Shepard Dr 
Sterling, VA 20164-4409

1.H. Chris Tilley, CPA, PC 
2.Owner 
3.Sterling, VA

03/12/2014 $15.00 $15.00

Toskovich, John M 
1449 Buena Vista Ave 
Mc Lean, VA 22101-3511

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Mc Lean, VA

03/20/2014 $10.00 $10.00

Wilson, Colette Y 
8399 Westpointe Dr 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-3219

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Fairfax Station, VA

03/20/2014 $50.00 $50.00

Young, Hal L 
4912 Grafton St 
Alexandria, VA 22312-2226

1.Young Accountancy Group, LLC 
2.Business Valuation/Litigation 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/16/2014 $100.00 $100.00

Young, Rosemary  
3100 Wallaby Trce 
Apt 711 
Richmond, VA 23294-5207

1.J. Sargeant Reynolds Community College 
2.Intern 
3.Richmond, VA

03/14/2014 $5.00 $5.00

Total This Period $300.00
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V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Meals & Entertainment Emily P. 
Walker 01/02/2014 $109.87

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Postage Emily P. 
Walker 01/02/2014 $16.78

VA Public Access Project Inc. 
P.O. Box 1472 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/02/2014 $200.00

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Postage Emily P. 
Walker 01/14/2014 $5.52

Virginia Chamber of Commerce 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 900 
Richmond, VA 23219

Sponsorships Emily P. 
Walker 01/23/2014 $1,500.00

Williams Mullen 
P.O. Box 800 
Richmond, VA 23218-0800

Professional Fees Emily P. 
Walker 01/29/2014 $3,550.50

Carolyn W Dull for City Council 
c/o John Whitfield, Treas. 
220 Meadowbrook Road 
Staunton, VA 24401

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 02/26/2014 $1,000.00

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Postage Emily P. 
Walker 02/26/2014 $9.19

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Meals & Entertainment Emily P. 
Walker 03/05/2014 $65.10

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Miscellaneous Emily P. 
Walker 03/05/2014 $0.96

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Professional Fees Emily P. 
Walker 03/05/2014 $509.17

Total This Period $6,967.09
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Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 2 $300.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 54 $1,840.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 56 $0.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,967.09

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $0.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

12 of 13



Virginia Society of CPAs Political Action 
Committee (PAC-12-00376)

Reporting Period: 01/01/2014 Through: 03/31/2014
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $120,985.87

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $2,140.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $2,140.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $123,125.87

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$0.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,967.09

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $116,158.78

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $129,519.68

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $67,866.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $2,140.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $70,006.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $199,525.68

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $76,399.81

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,967.09

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $83,366.90

29. Ending Balance $116,158.78
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